808.8  Funding Limits:  

1. Student Government Funded Organization’s total Event Requests for a semester 

budget cycle may not exceed twenty thousand dollars ($20,000), excluding 

honorariums.  

2. Student Government Funded Organizations may receive up to fifteen thousand 

dollars ($15,000) per fiscal year for honorariums.  

3. Clothing must not exceed fifteen dollars ($15) per item.  

a. Clothing must be used for promotional purposes.  

b. Groups may not charge recipient of the clothing.  

4. Wet labs must not exceed four hundred ($400) each.